ALARM.COM HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.01

ALARM.COM HOLDINGS INC COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US0116421050

Overview

2024/09/17 22:00:00

Price
54.08 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.44% (-0.24)

US0116421050
ALRM

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

2,393 EUR
S&P 500

53.78 USD (100)
54.52 USD (100)
54.90 USD
55.44 USD
53.85 USD
54.32 USD
54.466291 USD
351,801
19,141,805.12
9,666

WKN: 011642105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0116421050&ID_NOTATION=135112742
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=816f87c228d1f5c900c73c38380a01d78513c38b34107d3f9e1be8b64e2cbe72&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ff5ec9fe9de5c4229&time=1726705447&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44cdf54585c662ebef24643013c7f6a6f7342ce116a970bde19b41efcaf53614&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b098f57bec2784d3e&time=1726705447&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a31da2d33335566dccba57c836d44a450dfc320a49db68a662d5782f3de5b86f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=60cd32d888180e1b7&time=1726705447&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6a8b5c558a46cb53ca62c3e9d616945553c0c726559111b8468c942542db675&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6a3bfa9c9eeee02c3&time=1726705447&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1cecca7324d7719bb68e5dfb88b69644265e9272f497e9885b4db943b0395b5e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=904a21b1ec0591190&time=1726705447&tool=RSC

ALARM.COM HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.01

Details

2024/09/17 22:00:00

Price
54.08 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.44% (-0.24)

ISIN US0116421050
Symbol ALRM
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,393 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 53.78 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 54.52 USD (100)
Open 54.90 USD
High 55.44 USD
Low 53.85 USD
Close (prev. day) 54.32 USD
VWAP 54.466291 USD
Volume (pcs) 351,801
Trading volume 19,141,805.12
Number of trades 9,666

Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -26.10% -9.11% -33.60%
Perf (abs.) -19.10  -542  -27.37
Beta - - -
Volatility 26.59 28.72  36.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 48.80 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:24 48.40 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/09/ 22:00 54.08 USD
17

Munich 2024/09/ 08:01 49.20 EUR

17
London Stock

2023/05/ 15:30 50.47 USD

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

19.14

0.00

0.00

54.38 USD (582,451
58.75 USD (454,303
63.84 USD (461,505
63.38 USD (334,750
77.29 USD (2024/02/29
53.10 USD (2024/09/11
77.29 USD (2024/02/29
49.70 USD (2023/11/01

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=135112742
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248665594
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136268079
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244833503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370493

ALARM.COM HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.01

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/09/ 08:15 48.60 EUR 0.00
17

2024/09/ 19:30 48.40 EUR 0.00
17

2024/09/ 20:30 48.60 EUR 0.00
17

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370493
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136392243
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227841619
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227990909

ALARM.COM HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ALA:IM.::nm=

Contact Details
ALARM.COM HOLDINGS INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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